Slice Circle 400 PLUS CS/PS, pure white (DALI

dimmable)
874000332

Tekniske data

Artikkelnummer

GTIN
Beskyttelsesklasse

IK

P

Hoyde

Bredde

Dybde

Nettovekt
Kartongsterrelse
Tilkoblingstype

Farge produkt/base
Farge optikk/skjerm
Materiale produkt/base
Materiale optikk/skjerm
Driftsspenning

AC/DC

Min. frekvens (Hz)
Maks. frekvens (Hz)
Antall pr 16A B

Antall pr 16A C
Dimbar

Antall lyskilder/moduler
Lyskilde

Lyskilde

CRI >

Stralevinkel

Forbruk (system) (W)
Effektivitet (system) (Im/w)

SDCM / MacAdam (

874000332
7070952130912
I

10

54

6.5

40

40

2.8

5

Push terminal
Hvit

Hvit
Polykarbonat
Polykarbonat
220-240V AC
AC

50

60

90

90

Dalli

1

24W/32W EPISTAR LED, 2700K/3000K -
2400/3200lm

Epistar
90

110

32

100

5

00vo

NOR
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